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weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Name: *CARL 2ND Young Bird Race Flown: 08/30/2015
Release(A): 07:00 Birds: 199 Lofts: 12 Station: *CARLISLE GPS 9392
weather (Rel) clear, sw@l (Arr) clear, calm
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

10:27:59 165.431 00.00 1399.911 100
10:27:59 2/ 18 00.00 1399.821 99
10:19:55 157.867 01.27 1389.740 98
10:30:01 3/ 18 02.02 1386.346 97
10:30:04 4/ 18 02.04 1386.027 96
10:30:17 5/ 18 02.18 1384.511 95
10:20:46 157.894 02.15 1384.164 94
10:31:15 165.775 02.50 1381.122 93
10:22:00 2/ 20 03.30 1375.644 92
10:28:49 163.212 03.38 1375.539 91
10:22:02 3/ 20 03.32 1375.429 90
10:22:07 4/ 20 03.37 1374.816 89
10:21:49 157.620 03.39 1374.524 88
10:24:30 159.317 04.12 1371.048 87
10:22:23 2/ 15 04.13 1370.686 86
10:24:21 5/ 20 05.50 1359.859 85
10:32:20 163.666 06.33 1356.676 84
10:24:31 3/ 15 06.21 1356.400 83
10:34:48 6/ 18 06.49 1355.443 82
10:34:52 7/ 18 06.53 1355.033 81
10 percent -----——-——--————————————-
10:31:30 162.793 06.50 1354.586 80
10:31:34 2/ 20 06.55 1354.106 79
10:35:23 8/ 18 07.24 1351.740 78
10:35:32 9/ 18 07.33 1350.842 77

1 RIVERSIDE /18 68 IF 15 BXC BBWF
2 RIVERSIDE LOF 3815 IF 15 wTCM BB

3 TRAJANOSKI/12 15139 1IF 15 WHC CH

4 RIVERSIDE LOF 3791 IF 15 wTCM BB

5 RIVERSIDE LOF 732 AU 15 BDFL BB

6 RIVERSIDE LOF 1012 AU 15 BAK BB

7 TARANTO LO/20 1508 IF 15 FIT BCHK
8 VINNIE LOF/20 131 IF 15 PAT CH

9 TARANTO LOFT 239 AU 15 SKY BB
10 BRUNO LOF/17 174 IF 15 PRE BB
11 TARANTO LOFT 1433 IF 15 NHF BCHK
12 TARANTO LOFT 1067 IF 15 NwJ BCHK
13 LUKE LOFT/15 176 IF 15 NHF BCH
14 DEB-RAY/11 15057 AU 15 TOR CH
15 LUKE LOFT 134 IF 15 NHF BB
16 TARANTO LOFT 1438 IF 15 NHF BCHK
17 COLFAX LOF/16 12 IF 15 PAT SPL
18 LUKE LOFT 129 IF 15 NHF BCH
19 RIVERSIDE LOF 8178 AU 15 OmMA BB
20 RIVERSIDE LOF 139 IF 15 LHC BB

21 PRELICH L/20 120 IF 15 PREL PEN
22 PRELICH LOFT 77 AU 15 PREL SLT
23 RIVERSIDE LOF 2503 AU 15 sSwMO BCH
24 RIVERSIDE LOF 520 IF 15 HYLA BB

25 DEB-RAY 15063 Au 15 TOR BB 10:27:34 2/ 11 07.17 1350.717 76
26 LUKE LOFT 131 IF 15 NHF  BCH 10:25:27 4/ 15 07.18 1350.172 75
27 PRELICH LOFT 21 AU 15 PREL CHSP H 10:32:28 3/ 20 07.49 1348.360 74
28 TARANTO LOFT 583 IF 15 PAT BB 10:26:15 6/ 20 07.45 1347.310 73
29 COLFAX LOFT 22 IF 15 PAT BC 10:34:21 2/ 16 08.34 1343.911 72
30 VINNIE LOFT 1426 IF 15 NHF BB 10:37:07 2/ 20 08.42 1343.793 71
31 DEB-RAY 15042 Au 15 TOR CH 10:29:07 3/ 11 08.50 1340.717 70

32 TARANTO LOFT 1445 IF 15 NHF BCHK
33 VINNIE LOFT 15059 AU 15 LED CH
34 PRELICH LOFT 61 AU 15 PREL PEN
35 COLFAX LOFT 33 IF 15 PAT BC
36 COLFAX LOFT 7 IF 15 PAT BC
37 VINNIE LOFT 5045 IF 15 SEA BB
38 PRELICH LOFT 10 AU 15 PREL PEN
39 PRELICH LOFT 8 AU 15 PREL BB
40 TARANTO LOFT 290 IF 15 TRI BB

10:27:19 7/ 20 08.48 1340.432 69
10:38:11 3/ 20 09.46 1337.213 68
10:34:19 4/ 20 09.40 1336.732 67
10:35:52 3/ 16 10.06 1334.407 66
10:35:54 4/ 16 10.07 1334.242 65
10:38:49 4/ 20 10.24 1333.353 64
10:35:09 5/ 20 10.29 1331.627 63
10:35:17 6/ 20 10.37 1330.803 62
10:28:52 8/ 20 10.21 1330.453 61

————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent ------——————-———————————
41 VINNIE LOFT 122 IF 15 PAT BB 10:39:25 5/ 20 10.59 1329.758 60
42 TRAJANOSKI 191 IF 15 MSF CH 10:29:13 2/ 12 10.44 1327.988 59
43 RIVERSIDE LOF 6 IF 15 wvC BB 10:39:17 10/ 18 11.18 1327.741 58
44 TRAJANOSKI 286 IF 15 LHC CH 10:29:17 3/ 12 10.49 1327.512 57
45 BRUNO LOFT 126 IF 15 PRE CH 10:36:44 2/ 17 11.32 1325.358 56
46 TRAJANOSKI 335 IF 15 PAT CHWF H 10:29:42 4/ 12 11.13 1324.937 55
47 VINNIE LOFT 110 IF 15 PAT BB 10:40:39 6/ 20 12.14 1322.295 54
48 DEB-RAY 15014 AU 15 TOR BB 10:32:22 4/ 11 12.05 1320.242 53
49 TARANTO LOFT 1431 IF 15 NHF BB 10:30:32 9/ 20 12.01 1319.921 52
50 LUKE LOFT 133 IF 15 NHF  BCH 10:30:12 5/ 15 12.02 1319.674 51

51 TARANTO LOFT 7902 AU 15 ARPU BLK
52 PRELICH LOFT 60 AU 15 PREL PEWF
53 PRELICH LOFT 110 IF 15 PREL PEN

10:30:45 10/ 20 12.15 1318.533 50
10:37:20 7/ 20 12.40 1318.230 49
10:37:24 8/ 20 12.45 1317.785 48
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1815 IF 15 LCM BwWF C 10:41:30

7/

20

3818 IF 15 wrcMm BB  C 10:41:31 11/ 18

9 IF 15 PAT BCWF C 10:39:24
29 AU 15 PREL PEN H 10:39:01
176 IF 15 PRE BB C 10:39:57
Paterson H,P, Club
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
15015 AU 15 TOR CH H 10:34:47
187 IF 15 PRE CHWF H 10:40:04
151 IF 15 PRE CH H 10:40:13
21 IF 15 PAT BB C 10:41:04
15122 AU 15 TOR BB H 10:35:41
1124 AU 15 LYND BB H 10:44:04
985 IF 15 wvC BB H 10:44:09
11 IF 15 wvC BB C 10:44:13
136 IF 15 PAT CH C 10:44:56
163 IF 15 NHF DCH H 10:34:15
170 IF 15 NHF BB H 10:34:16
603 IF 15 NHF CH H 10:45:07
1407 IF 15 NHC BB H 10:45:15
26 IF 15 PAT BB H 10:45:21

3 IF 15 PAT BB C 10:43:32
100 AU 15 PREL CHWF H 10:42:33
1089 IF 15 PAOF BB C 10:47:01
1466 IF 15 NHF CH C 10:36:16
1504 IF 15 F3IT BB C 10:36:40
1408 IF 15 NHF BBWF H 10:46:58
1402 IF 15 NHC CHWF C 10:47:09
15027 Au 15 TOR CHWF C 10:37:35
27 IF 15 PAT BBWF C 10:45:57
515 AU 15 RPM BLK H 10:38:23
1532 IF 15 F3IT BB H 10:38:31
1803 IF 15 LCM™ BB C 10:49:08
1414 IF 15 NHC CH H 10:49:16
1805 IF 15 LCM™ BB H 10:49:28
156 IF 15 NHF BB C 10:39:11
30 AU 15 PREL PEWF C 10:46:33
1410 IF 15 NHC BB C 10:51:14
3787 IF 15 wTCM BB H 10:51:25
166 IF 15 PRE CHWF H 10:49:17
170 IF 15 PRE BB C 10:50:33
119 IF 15 PREL PEWF C 10:50:06
330 IF 15 PAT GRZ H 10:43:20
405 IF 15 BB BCHK H 10:44:14
179 IF 15 NHF BCH H 10:43:51
12 AU 15 PRE BBWF C 10:54:12
604 IF 15 NHF BBWF C 10:59:39
1467 IF 15 NHF CHWF H 10:49:05
1809 IF 15 LCM™ BB H 10:59:54
1413 IF 15 NHC BB C 11:00:44
172 IF 15 NHF BCH C 10:49:45
131 IF 15 PRE BB H 10:58:49
1804 IF 15 LCMm BBWF C 11:02:38
8 IF 15 PAT BB H 11:01:00

23 IF 15 PAT SIL C 11:01:05
6 IF 15 PAT BB C 11:01:11
1415 IF 15 NHC DCH H 11:07:16
130 IF 15 NHF BB H 10:57:33
104 IF 15 PREL GRZ H 11:05:26

5/
9/
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17

13.04 1317.270 47
13.32 1314.316 46
13.38 1312.907 45
14.21 1308.109 44
14.46 1305.906 43
08/31/15-07:42
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TOWIN YPM PT
14.30 1305.399 42
14.52 1305.273 41
15.01 1304.365 40
15.18 1303.009 39
15.23 1299.972 38
16.05 1299.388 37
16.10 1298.876 36
16.14 1298.518 35
16.30 1297.134 34
16.05 1294.770 33
16.06 1294.699 32
17.17 1292.329 31
17.26 1291.497 30
17.32 1290.905 29
17.45 1288.650 28
17.54 1287.313 27
18.35 1285.230 26
17.48 1284.649 25
18.10 1282.508 24
19.09 1281.739 23
19.20 1280.695 22
19.05 1277.115 21
20.10 1274.914 20
19.53 1272.418 19
20.01 1271.651 18
21.18 1269.675 17
21.27 1268.918 16
21.39 1267.794 15
21.01 1265.628 14
21.54 1264.585 13
23.24 1258.144 12
23.26 1258.101 11
24.05 1252.796 10
25.21 1245.923
25.27 1245.086
24.52 1244.022
25.44 1239.243
25.42 1239.198
29.00 1226.479
31.50 1213.890
30.36 1212.851
32.04 1212.692
32.54 1208.494
31.35 1207.421
33.37 1202.813
34.49 1198.957
35.14 1195.245
35.19 1194.816
35.25 1194.320
39.27 1176.516
39.23 1167.759
40.47 1167.281
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VINNIE LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
PRELICH LOFT
TRAJANOSKT
TARANTO LOFT
TRAJANOSKT
VINNIE LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
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PRELICH LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
LUKE LOFT
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PETER PAN
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LUKE LOFT
RIVERSIDE LOF
PRELICH LOFT
LUKE LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
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124
167
652
47
134
77
1529
1420
25
109

BAND
104
1534
7910
229
5
334
1502
1463
105
443
15123
1409
6
163
15014
121
137
545
15017
127
74
105
153
47
1522
539
11
2
15059
772
1807
158
1061
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IF 15 PRE CH H 11:06:36
IF 15 PRE CH C 11:08:09
IF 15 SVN CH H 11:04:41
AU 15 PREL BB H 11:14:10
IF 15 PAT BWF H 11:19:38
IF 15 LYN SPL H 11:19:57
IF 15 FJT BB H 11:07:51
IF 15 NHF BB C 11:21:47
IF 15 PAT BB H 11:18:54
IF 15 PAT DCH H 11:22:46

Paterson H,P, Club

weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

Young Bird Race

NUMBER CLR X ARRIVA
IF 15 PAT BB C 11:22:58
IF 15 FJT CH H 11:23:41
AU 15 ARPU BB H 11:24:14
IF 15 sco BB H 11:24:30
AU 15 PREL BB C 11:27:18
IF 15 PAT CH H 11:20:53
IF 15 FJT BB H 11:21:14
IF 15 NHF CH H 11:21:43
IF 15 PAT BWF H 11:38:49
IF 15 B BB C 11:39:02
AU 15 TOR CH H 11:28:28
IF 15 NHC BB H 11:48:47
AU 15 PREL BBWF H 11:52:06
IF 15 PRE BB H 11:57:31
IF 15 WHC CH H 12:33:46
IF 15 NHF BB C 12:37:46
IF 15 LHC BB C 13:10:07
IF 15 PAT CH H 13:24:11
AU 15 TOR BB C 13:27:49
IF 15 NHF BB C 13:30:11
IF 15 QCM BB H 14:07:43
IF 15 PREL BSPL H 14:41:03
IF 15 NHF BB H 15:35:11
IF 15 PAT BCWF C 16:42:04
IF 15 FJT BCHK H 16:25:23
IF 15 PAT DCH H 16:53:03
AU 15 PREL BB C 17:04:37
IF 15 PAT BC H 17:23:31
AU 15 TOR BB H 17:21:17
IF 15 SYN BB H 17:21:02
IF 15 LCM BB H 18:30:44
IF 15 NHF BCH C 18:20:56
IF 15 NwJ BCHK H 18:37:34

41.
42.
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51.

49.
53.
53.
54.
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1164.
1157.
1135.
1127.
1123.
1122.
1121.
1114.
.630

1112
1110

857
581
518
160
735
388
196
556

357
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1109.
1106.
1104.
1103.
1071.
1064.
1063.
1061.
1046.
.608
1044.
1007.

980.
.483
863.
821.
786.
757.
.982
.952
.708
.404
.469
.879

1045

965

722

YPM
512
539
235
059
804
959
756
609
471

367
416
833

042
305
666
245

PT

[cleoleleolololelololololololololololololololololololololololololole)

No clockings were
No clockings were

reported from HIGHT POINT
reported from CYRWUS LOFT
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LOF out of 20 entries.
out of 10 entries.



